Ranking Nationality Name

1 CHI

2 PAR

3 CHI

4 ECU

5 CHI

6 BRA

7 BRA

8 ECU

8 BRA
10 ARG
11 ARG
12 BRA
13 ECU
14 ECU
15 USA
16 BRA
17 ARG
18 ECU
19 USA
20 CHI
20 CHI
22 USA
22 ARG
22 ARG
25 ECU
26 CHI
27 CHI
27 BRA
29 CHI
30 ECU
30 CHI
30 CHI
30 BRA
34 ECU
34 ECU
34 BRA
37 CHI
38 USA
38 BRA
38 CHI
38 USA
38 COL
38 ARG
38 PAR
38 ARG
38 ECU
47 BRA
48 BRA
48 CHI

Alonso Villavicencio

Facundo Dehnike

Matias Jimenez Colombres
Daniel Agliero Mateo

Felipe Ignacio Bermudez Aros
Thiago Henrique Gasparin Santos
Joao Pedro Copetti

Matias Nicolas Lopez Castro
Lucca Carlesso Leaes

Lautaro Dos Santos Sueyro
Jeremias Augusto Rodriguez
Ulisses Gianello Neto

Anthony Jair Delgado Cedefo
Mateo Herrera Sedgwick
Pablo Avina

Lucas Bareno Nieto

Roman Cayetano Silva

Paul Alejandro Villacis Solorzano
Santiago Castro Varela

Tomas Alonso Guzman De La Fuente
Pablo Salazar Bravo

Aiden Gibly

Bautista Ambrosi

Diaz Joaquin Andres
Matthews Alejandro Casanova Intriago
Benjamin Delgado Leiva
Gustavo Silva

Victor Hugo Alban Scheibler
Tomas Andres Medina Castillo
Leonardo A. Mackliff Camacho
Dylan Poblete

Ignacio Contreras

Nathan De Barros Duval
Agustin Alvarez Puente

Pool Martinez Recalde

Pedro Antonio Zwan Bertin
Clemente Vasquez

Adam Atteya

Luca Formigheri

Gabriel Salazar Bravo
Abraham Noah Jakubowicz
Jacob Segura Blanco

Lozano Gustavo Martin

Pierre Petit Fernandez

Santino Manuel Cordoa Torres
Sebastian Vizcaino

Leonardo Sato

Augusto Tramontina

Cristian Garcia

ID
1185018
1612018
1187018
1830018
1186018
776018
620018
752018
1822018
1451018
1655018
1202018
758018
812018
796018
1464018
1450018
811018
1572018
1188018
1193018
788018
1665018
1664018
754018
1258018
1268018
101018
1255018
755018
1191018
1192018
1823018
579018
551018
1471018
1257018
1181018
1465018
1256018
1574018
1573018
1666018
1618018
1807018
1205018
1467018
622018
1201018

total Points

1950
1200
1050
730
715
670
555
500
500
450
450
425
390
377
312
306
305
272
256
255
255
250
250
250
245
225
210
210
195
180
180
180
180
175
175
175
168
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
141
135
135



50 ARG
51 CHI
52 ARG
52 ARG
54 CHI
54 CHI
56 CHI
57 ARG
57 ARG
59 USA
60 BRA
60 BRA
60 BRA
60 CHI
60 MEX
60 ECU
60 VEN
60 MEX
60 ECU
60 URU
60 VEN
60 ARG
60 MEX
60 CHI
60 CHI
75 CHI
75 CHI
75 CHI
75 CHI
75 ARG
75 USA
75 CHI
75 CHI
75 ARG
75 BRA
75 CHI
75 CHI
87 BRA
88 BRA
89 BRA
89 ECU
89 ECU
89 BRA
93 BRA
94 USA
94 USA
94 BRA
97 BRA
98 BRA
99 CHI

Benjamin Cesar Campi

Victor Leon Salinas

Maximo Jose Antoniazzi Colazo
Danilo Burgos

Manuel Fulla Silva

Felipe Quintana

Carlos Mackenna Muiioz
Jeremias Pucheta

Valentin Cilli

Santiago Hernandez Ochoa
Frederico De Marco Rigon

Jorge Eduardo Avancini Da Silva Marques
Pedro Henrique Estivalet Da Costa
Juan Cerda

Mauro Cardenas Nunez

Darek Matthew Figueroa Acosta
Oswaldo Monroy

Andre Monjardin Santiago
Daniel Sebastian Vizcaino Paredes
Francisco Ignacio Laxalte Pereira
Jose Alberto Mendez Carvallo
Juan Cruz Gatica Guerrero
Matias Canela Melgar

Pedro Merifio

Matias Contreras Ramirez
Alonso Farias Duque

Felipe Gonzalez Correa

Gustavo Almeida

Mateo Mufioz Roman

George Abrahan Pinto Castillo
Marco Antonio Acosta

Alonso Miguel Pablaza Vargas
Antonio Zepeda Andreani
Ignacio Cesar Falcon

Lucca Muller Mulling

Nicolas Bucelli

Vicente Pinochet Gorichon
Lucas Specht

Guilherme Viecelli

Joao Vitor Zotti

Ignacio Jose Cevallos Salas

Pool Sebastian Molina Narvaez
Mateus Adrian De Marco Kluj
Pedro Mayer Piza

Camilo Velasco

Johnantan Gonzalez

Oliver Mews Beck

Enzo Lampert Caggiani

Arthur Araujo Bogo

Sebastian Carlos Tellez Oyarzun

1656018

143018
1824018
1825018
1259018
1195018
1260018
1827018
1828018
1575018
1466018
1470018
1203018
1427018

793018

549018
1441018
1625018
1626018
1468018
1620018
1428018
1621018
1194018
1189018
1196018
1197018
1267018
1261018

756018

792018
1264018
1263018
1667018

624018
1200018
1199018
1474018
1473018

627018

813018

814018
1859018
1832018

797018

799018
1476018
1833018
1834018
1262018

130
123
115
115
105
105
102
100
100
85
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
53
50
45
45
45
45
40
37
37
37
34
32
30



99 ECU
99 ECU
99 MEX
99 BRA
99 URU
99 CHI
99 CHI
99 ARG
99 CHI
99 CHI
99 ARG
99 CHI
99 CHI
99 ARG
99 CHI
99 ARG
99 BRA
99 ECU
118 ECU
118 BRA
120 CHI
120 MEX
120 USA
120 ARG
124 ECU
124 BRA
126 PAR
126 ARG
128 CHI
128 CHI
128 CHI
131 ECU
131 MEX
131 USA
131 ECU
131 USA
131 CHI
131 MEX
138 CHI
139 ARG
139 MEX
139 ECU
142 BRA
143 BRA
143 ARG
143 VEN
143 VEN
147 BRA
147 BRA
147 CHI

Alejandro Buehs Fernandez
Bairon Andres Vera Vera
Emilio Esquinca Utrilla
Antonio Dell'lgna Feltes
Antonio Etcheberry Coito
Aurelio De Diego

Diego Perez Tejo

Gonzalo Trejo Vizcaino

Isaias Eduardo Alfonso Meza Arredondo

Joaquin Tejeda Cerda

Juan Facundo Roses

Luciano Fulgeri Oliva

Matias Cid

Santino Vinagre

Sebastian Lagos

Thiago Vinagre

Lucca Ledes

Gonzalo Zambrano Garcia
Jose Francisco Palma Alcivar
Bruno Bareno

Lucas Meza

Rodolfo Perez

Samer Zaman

Agustin Esteban Silva

Juan Martin Diaz Cordova
Felipe Luis Stein

Giovanni Mateo Ricciardi Romero
Rahian Ezequiel Meza

Diego Perez Yafiez

Ignacio Gallardo Vivallos
Lucas Meza Daiber

Walter Jose Solorzano Alcivar
Diego Ongay

Joaquin Blanco

Matias Verdezoto

Marco Antonio Acosta Toledo
Benjamin Emilio Alarcon Araya
Juan Francisco Gonzalez Garza
Sebastian Montero Aguilera
Maximo Colo Antoniazzi
Luciano Cacciamani Coronado
Jorge Luis Lara Cevallos

Lucas Ruppel

Bruno Barefio

Giuliano Santino Propato

Raul Eliaz

Juan Flores

Kaua Ribeiro Pereira
Guillermo Cabrera

Benjamin Alejandro Sandoval Gamonal

1206018
1207018
1577018
1204018
1475018
1198018

298018

778018
1266018
1429018

777018
1430018
1265018
1669018
1432018
1670018
1860018
1210018
1208018
1835018
1786018
1552018
1769018
1836018

815018
1837018
1838018
1839018
1840018
1841018
1862018
1209018

800018

801018

816018
1863018
1864018
1865018
1843018
1238018
1821018
1822018
1844018
1846018
1861018
1866018
1867018
1847018
1848018
1849018
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147 ARG
147 ARG
152 CHI
152 CHI
152 CHI
152 ARG
152 USA
152 CHI
158 URU
159 ARG
160 MEX

Lautaro Benjamin Dondo
Buzin Gabriel Imar

Bastian Herrera Olivares
Lucas Vigueras Klaassen
Santiago Sandoval Contreras
Nicolas Vasquez

Santiago Hernandez

Nicolas Mosqueira

Tomas Perez Fossati

Tomas Acosta

Fernando Samaniego Ramirez

1850018
1851018
1852018
1853018
1854018
1855018
1868018
1869018
1856018
1857018
1858018
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