

Ranking	Nationality	Name	ID	total Points
1	CHI	Alonso Villavicencio	1185018	1950
2	PAR	Facundo Dehnike	1612018	1200
3	CHI	Matias Jimenez Colombres	1187018	1050
4	ECU	Daniel Agüero Mateo	1830018	730
5	CHI	Felipe Ignacio Bermudez Aros	1186018	715
6	BRA	Thiago Henrique Gasparin Santos	776018	670
7	BRA	Joao Pedro Copetti	620018	555
8	ECU	Matias Nicolas Lopez Castro	752018	500
8	BRA	Lucca Carlesso Leaes	1822018	500
10	ARG	Lautaro Dos Santos Sueyro	1451018	450
11	ARG	Jeremias Augusto Rodriguez	1655018	450
12	BRA	Ulisses Gianello Neto	1202018	425
13	ECU	Anthony Jair Delgado Cedeño	758018	390
14	ECU	Mateo Herrera Sedgwick	812018	377
15	USA	Pablo Avina	796018	312
16	BRA	Lucas Bareno Nieto	1464018	306
17	ARG	Roman Cayetano Silva	1450018	305
18	ECU	Paul Alejandro Villacis Solorzano	811018	272
19	USA	Santiago Castro Varela	1572018	256
20	CHI	Tomas Alonso Guzman De La Fuente	1188018	255
20	CHI	Pablo Salazar Bravo	1193018	255
22	USA	Aiden Gibly	788018	250
22	ARG	Bautista Ambrosi	1665018	250
22	ARG	Diaz Joaquin Andres	1664018	250
25	ECU	Matthews Alejandro Casanova Intriago	754018	245
26	CHI	Benjamin Delgado Leiva	1258018	225
27	CHI	Gustavo Silva	1268018	210
27	BRA	Victor Hugo Alban Scheibler	101018	210
29	CHI	Tomas Andres Medina Castillo	1255018	195
30	ECU	Leonardo A. Mackliff Camacho	755018	180
30	CHI	Dylan Poblete	1191018	180
30	CHI	Ignacio Contreras	1192018	180
30	BRA	Nathan De Barros Duval	1823018	180
34	ECU	Agustin Alvarez Puente	579018	175
34	ECU	Pool Martinez Recalde	551018	175
34	BRA	Pedro Antonio Zwan Bertin	1471018	175
37	CHI	Clemente Vasquez	1257018	168
38	USA	Adam Atteya	1181018	150
38	BRA	Luca Formigheri	1465018	150
38	CHI	Gabriel Salazar Bravo	1256018	150
38	USA	Abraham Noah Jakubowicz	1574018	150
38	COL	Jacob Segura Blanco	1573018	150
38	ARG	Lozano Gustavo Martín	1666018	150
38	PAR	Pierre Petit Fernandez	1618018	150
38	ARG	Santino Manuel Cordoa Torres	1807018	150
38	ECU	Sebastian Vizcaino	1205018	150
47	BRA	Leonardo Sato	1467018	141
48	BRA	Augusto Tramontina	622018	135
48	CHI	Cristian Garcia	1201018	135

50	ARG	Benjamin Cesar Campi	1656018	130
51	CHI	Victor Leon Salinas	143018	123
52	ARG	Maximo Jose Antoniazzi Colazo	1824018	115
52	ARG	Danilo Burgos	1825018	115
54	CHI	Manuel Fulla Silva	1259018	105
54	CHI	Felipe Quintana	1195018	105
56	CHI	Carlos Mackenna Muñoz	1260018	102
57	ARG	Jeremias Pucheta	1827018	100
57	ARG	Valentin Cilli	1828018	100
59	USA	Santiago Hernandez Ochoa	1575018	85
60	BRA	Frederico De Marco Rigon	1466018	75
60	BRA	Jorge Eduardo Avancini Da Silva Marques	1470018	75
60	BRA	Pedro Henrique Estivalet Da Costa	1203018	75
60	CHI	Juan Cerda	1427018	75
60	MEX	Mauro Cardenas Nunez	793018	75
60	ECU	Darek Matthew Figueroa Acosta	549018	75
60	VEN	Oswaldo Monroy	1441018	75
60	MEX	Andre Monjardin Santiago	1625018	75
60	ECU	Daniel Sebastian Vizcaíno Paredes	1626018	75
60	URU	Francisco Ignacio Laxalte Pereira	1468018	75
60	VEN	Jose Alberto Mendez Carvallo	1620018	75
60	ARG	Juan Cruz Gatica Guerrero	1428018	75
60	MEX	Matias Canela Melgar	1621018	75
60	CHI	Pedro Meriño	1194018	75
60	CHI	Matias Contreras Ramirez	1189018	75
75	CHI	Alonso Farias Duque	1196018	60
75	CHI	Felipe Gonzalez Correa	1197018	60
75	CHI	Gustavo Almeida	1267018	60
75	CHI	Mateo Muñoz Roman	1261018	60
75	ARG	George Abraham Pinto Castillo	756018	60
75	USA	Marco Antonio Acosta	792018	60
75	CHI	Alonso Miguel Pablaza Vargas	1264018	60
75	CHI	Antonio Zepeda Andreani	1263018	60
75	ARG	Ignacio Cesar Falcon	1667018	60
75	BRA	Lucca Muller Mulling	624018	60
75	CHI	Nicolas Bucelli	1200018	60
75	CHI	Vicente Pinochet Gorichon	1199018	60
87	BRA	Lucas Specht	1474018	53
88	BRA	Guilherme Viecelli	1473018	50
89	BRA	Joao Vitor Zotti	627018	45
89	ECU	Ignacio Jose Cevallos Salas	813018	45
89	ECU	Pool Sebastian Molina Narvaez	814018	45
89	BRA	Mateus Adrian De Marco Kluj	1859018	45
93	BRA	Pedro Mayer Piza	1832018	40
94	USA	Camilo Velasco	797018	37
94	USA	Johnantan Gonzalez	799018	37
94	BRA	Oliver Mews Beck	1476018	37
97	BRA	Enzo Lampert Caggiani	1833018	34
98	BRA	Arthur Araujo Bogo	1834018	32
99	CHI	Sebastian Carlos Tellez Oyarzun	1262018	30

99 ECU	Alejandro Buehs Fernandez	1206018	30
99 ECU	Bairon Andres Vera Vera	1207018	30
99 MEX	Emilio Esquinca Utrilla	1577018	30
99 BRA	Antonio Dell'Igna Feltes	1204018	30
99 URU	Antonio Etcheberry Coito	1475018	30
99 CHI	Aurelio De Diego	1198018	30
99 CHI	Diego Perez Tejo	298018	30
99 ARG	Gonzalo Trejo Vizcaino	778018	30
99 CHI	Isaias Eduardo Alfonso Meza Arredondo	1266018	30
99 CHI	Joaquin Tejeda Cerda	1429018	30
99 ARG	Juan Facundo Roses	777018	30
99 CHI	Luciano Fulgeri Oliva	1430018	30
99 CHI	Matias Cid	1265018	30
99 ARG	Santino Vinagre	1669018	30
99 CHI	Sebastian Lagos	1432018	30
99 ARG	Thiago Vinagre	1670018	30
99 BRA	Lucca Leães	1860018	30
99 ECU	Gonzalo Zambrano Garcia	1210018	30
118 ECU	Jose Francisco Palma Alcivar	1208018	25
118 BRA	Bruno Bareno	1835018	25
120 CHI	Lucas Meza	1786018	25
120 MEX	Rodolfo Perez	1552018	25
120 USA	Samer Zaman	1769018	25
120 ARG	Agustin Esteban Silva	1836018	25
124 ECU	Juan Martin Diaz Cordova	815018	22
124 BRA	Felipe Luis Stein	1837018	22
126 PAR	Giovanni Mateo Ricciardi Romero	1838018	21
126 ARG	Rahian Ezequiel Meza	1839018	21
128 CHI	Diego Perez Yañez	1840018	18
128 CHI	Ignacio Gallardo Vivallos	1841018	18
128 CHI	Lucas Meza Daiber	1862018	18
131 ECU	Walter Jose Solorzano Alcivar	1209018	15
131 MEX	Diego Ongay	800018	15
131 USA	Joaquin Blanco	801018	15
131 ECU	Matias Verdezoto	816018	15
131 USA	Marco Antonio Acosta Toledo	1863018	15
131 CHI	Benjamin Emilio Alarcon Araya	1864018	15
131 MEX	Juan Francisco Gonzalez Garza	1865018	15
138 CHI	Sebastian Montero Aguilera	1843018	13
139 ARG	Maximo Colo Antoniazzi	1238018	12
139 MEX	Luciano Cacciamani Coronado	1821018	12
139 ECU	Jorge Luis Lara Cevallos	1822018	12
142 BRA	Lucas Ruppel	1844018	9
143 BRA	Bruno Bareño	1846018	7
143 ARG	Giuliano Santino Propato	1861018	7
143 VEN	Raul Eliaz	1866018	7
143 VEN	Juan Flores	1867018	7
147 BRA	Kauã Ribeiro Pereira	1847018	6
147 BRA	Guillermo Cabrera	1848018	6
147 CHI	Benjamin Alejandro Sandoval Gamonal	1849018	6

147	ARG	Lautaro Benjamin Dondo	1850018	6
147	ARG	Buzin Gabriel Imar	1851018	6
152	CHI	Bastian Herrera Olivares	1852018	3
152	CHI	Lucas Viguera Klaassen	1853018	3
152	CHI	Santiago Sandoval Contreras	1854018	3
152	ARG	Nicolas Vasquez	1855018	3
152	USA	Santiago Hernandez	1868018	3
152	CHI	Nicolas Mosqueira	1869018	3
158	URU	Tomas Perez Fossati	1856018	2
159	ARG	Tomas Acosta	1857018	1
160	MEX	Fernando Samaniego Ramirez	1858018	0